
7155000-301000 2005-2010

If no beneficiary is named, and money goes unclaimed for three years it becomes the property of the County,

 After a notice has been published once a week for two weeks in the newspaper

See section 7663 of the Probate Code
DATE | RECEIPTS CODE | DISBURSEMENTS CODE | ENDING BALANCE

Bal FWD | | | 9,711.44
9/27/2005 | 665.03 Sylvester Estrada  # 20038 | | 10,376.47

10/14/2005 | 590.62 Jesus Valdez #20295 |   | 10,967.09
1/24/2006 | 35.59 Carlos Regalado #21619 | | 11,002.68
1/27/2006 | 115.58 Jose P. Perez # 21685 | | 11,118.26

| 947.34 Louis A. Ortowski #21685 | | 12,065.60
5/17/2006 | 293.13 Addison L. Little #23346 |   | 12,358.73

10/26/2006 | 487.03 Jon Botluck #25740 | | 12,845.76
11/27/2006 | 3,692.48 Dragisa Damjanovich # 26161 |   | 16,538.24
12/19/2006 | 627.92 Cirilo Laplana # 26502 |   | 17,166.16
12/27/2006 | 2.44 Dragisa Damjanovich #26601 |   | 17,168.60
2/27/2007 | 2,541.50 Michael De Soto  # 27488 | | 19,710.10

10/26/2007 | 737.22 Burley Oneal Savage #31036 | | 20,447.32
12/10/2007 | 160.00 David Loshek  #31665 | | 20,607.32
7/14/2008 | 1,247.05 Evelyn Cornell # 35066 | | 21,854.37

 | 79.66 Hugh E. Maudlin # 35066 | | 21,934.03
 | 1,016.63 Tomas Criollos # 35066 | | 22,950.66
 | 376.24 Verl Borges # 35066 | | 23,326.90

7/18/2008 | 1,071.82 Natividad Garcia  # 35144 | | 24,398.72
7/23/2008 | 324.53 James Harvey  # 35211 | | 24,723.25

| 1,119.32 Francisca Jimenez  # 35211 | | 25,842.57
8/5/2008 | 538.69 Alan Keith Carlson # 35373 | | 26,381.26
6/5/2009 | 16.82 Willie Mae Pate # 40564 | | 26,398.08

2/17/2010 | 2,848.61 Vernard Gill # 43364 | | 29,246.69
 | 426.52 Abel Casanova  #43364 | | 29,673.21
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| | | 29,673.21
| | | 29,673.21

 | | | 29,673.21
|   | | 29,673.21

 |   | | 29,673.21
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 |   | | 29,673.21
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19,961.77 0.00

                                              Unidentifited/Unclaimed Money                                                                  



           FUND # 7191000-301100 CONTROL- ESTATE OF DECEASED PERSONS 2005-2009
If a beneficiary is named  then we keep for one year, then it gets turned over to state

 

DATE | BEGINNING BALANCE | RECEIPTS CODE | DISBURSEMENTS CODE | ENDING BALANCE
| 0.00 | | | 0.00

FY 2001-2001 | 0.00 | $22.00 Auditor | | 22.00
FY 2001-2001 | 22.00 | $54.13 Auditor | | 76.13

6/4/2009 | 76.13 | D $5,438.31 Ruth Sanders DP#12032 | | 5,514.44
6/4/2009 | 5,514.44 | D $255.00 Rafael Zontreras DP#15296 |   | 5,769.44
6/4/2009 | 5,769.44 | D $13,487.17 Peter Burkoski DP# 35144 | | 19,256.61
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$19,256.61 $0.00
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